VC Hradce Kralové 2015 - 1.kolo CP - 14.-15.3.2015 Hradec Kralové

trenér: Petr Adamec
prijmeni
Cibulka Jakub

Kaspar Michal

Rehorek Lukas

Petrzelova Michaela

rocnik
96

95

01

99

disciplina
50 M
502
1002
100Vz
100 M
50VvZ
50 P
50 M
100 Vz
100 M
50 vz
502
1002
100P
20027
50P
50 M
100Vz
50 vz

Cas
:27.30
:30.15

1:06.31
:58.55
1:04.95
:26,90
:35,65
:28.84
:59.17
1:06.70
:27,19
:31.67
1:07.74
1:13.44
2:29.14
:32,48
:31.55
1:03.68
:29,94

umisténi
25.
11.
16.
47.
44,
41.
36.
49.
56.
55.
49.
35.
23.
34.
27.
18.
39.
37.
48.



